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2021-604 TORNEO CLUB SERIES 2021 IND STBL 17.07.2021

CLASIFICACIÓN
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Pos Jugador Hcp Licencia Nivel J1

Scratch

J1

Handicap

4433SeniorAM5109073311GUTIERREZ ONETO 2085, 

MIGUEL ANGEL

1

4133SeniorAM701491988FERNANDEZ OCHOA 5667, 

RICARDO

2

3925SeniorAM5178267614LARRUCEA DE LA RICA, 901, 

JAVIER

3

3926SeniorAM5101976714JIMENEZ MARQUEZ 5688, 

MARIA DOLORES

4

3923SeniorAM5108878416MENCIA MARTIN 1433, FIDEL5

3734SeniorAM518970093TROWBRIDGE, GEORGE6

3721SeniorAM5119538917GOMEZ GARCIA, 741, 

FRANCISCO

7

3632MayorAM517483944PIROLLO 5090, CARLO8

3631SeniorAM150102715VALCARCE REIN, IGNACIO9

3630JuniorAM516139757REYNDERS 5006, ALEXANDER10

3624MayorAM8624511312BAUDOUIN ALCOJOR 5971, 

ETIENNE

11

3622SeniorAM5106826514ORTEGA GIL 0356, PEDRO12

3620SeniorAMD260119017ANGULO VARONA, REGINO13

3536MayorAM51250345+1CRUZ-CONDE 

RODRIGUEZ-GUERRA 2655, 

ANTONIO

14

3524MayorAM5789432811VILLAR RAMOS 5970, SERGIO15

3524SeniorAM5135238412MAESTRE CAÑETE 5915, NURIA16

3521SeniorAM5121658315GARCIA AMAT4425, EDUARDO17

3521SeniorAM5113768315GONZALEZ SILES 6118, 

INMACULADA

18

3430SeniorAM512613364REYNDERS LE RUTTE 5002, 

CHRISTIAAN

19

3427SeniorAM700614737CEVEY MENDOZA 6482, PEDRO 

MIGUEL

20

3421SeniorVB0823571813AGUIRRE PASCUAL 6566, 

EDUARDO

21

3324MayorAM009465209GUTIERREZ SEDEÑO 6423, 

FRANCISCO DE BORJA

22

3323SeniorAM3128430912GAGO FERNANDEZ 6680, JOSE23

3319SeniorAM5131589415HIDALGO NAVARRO 4509, 

MARIA JOSE

24

3225SeniorAM513143167GAZDAR 3767, MINOO25

3225SeniorAM513510018GIL MACIAS 6211, SALVADOR26

3222MayorAM7535470210VIVAR GONZALEZ, FRANCISCO 

LUIS

27

3219SeniorVB0420188015ALONSO RODRIGUEZ 4550, 

PEDRO ANGEL

28

3125SeniorAM510665877PEÑA GARCIA 4378, SEBASTIAN29

3121MayorVB0109341310PUJOL LOPEZ A. 5954, JAVIER30
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3117SeniorAM5126224814HIDALGO NAVARRO 4507, 

AURORA

31

3118SeniorAM5139396115SILVA DIAZ 5871, ANTONIA32

3116SeniorVB0423577516URCELAY GONZALEZ 4551, Mª. 

BEGOÑA

33

3116SeniorCM1217172816UGARTE SANTO TOMAS 4499, 

EDUARDO

34

3022SeniorAM519863708WILDING, PHILIP 670835

3020MayorAM1596497311MARINEZ PEDRAZA, MANUEL36

3018MayorAM0628528112ARREDONDO CORZO, JUAN 

IGNACIO

37

3016SeniorAM5132082014GUIRADO TIRADO 4508, FELIPE38

3016MayorAM0202309015PACHECO BOHORQUEZ 

JOSEFINA, ERROR

39

2918SeniorAM5150326212VALVERDE JUNGUITO 5916, 

IGNACIO

40

2815SeniorAM5124135015MEZQUITA ZURUTUZA 5499, 

JAVIER

41

2714SeniorAM5118700717CABALLERO HARRIET 5870, 

VICTOR JORGE

42

2518SeniorAM518214728CUNNINGHAM 5403, ROSALEEN43

2517SeniorAM5113151611CRUZ-CONDE SUAREZ TANGIL 

2652, ALFONSO

44

2315MayorAM7534538811PAJARIÑO HERMAN, ZARKO45

2313SeniorAM7061699915LLOBREGAT FERRE 5231, 

ALBERTO

46

RetRetMayorAM7097351915SIERRA  ZANELLA, JORGE

NopNopSeniorAM510197637CASTAÑO BARDISA 4696, 

FRANCISCO

NopNopMayorAM2361954014PEREZ DIAZ, NORBERTO
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3912SeniorAM8619026031ESTEBAN MARTIN, ROSA MARIA1

3822SeniorAM5126224618SANCHEZ GONZALO 3383, ROSA 

MARIA

2

3719MayorAM5193208918ZARZA MENA 6359, SALVADOR3

3718SeniorAMB235092821SANCHEZ COZAR, JOSE 

ANTONIO

4

3618SeniorAM5128481018MARTIN ZAYAS 4019, 

MERCEDES

5

3618SeniorAM6134560319SOLER GOMEZ, ANTONIO6

3616SeniorAME231998021QUERO MARTIR, FRANCISCO 

ANGEL

7

3614SeniorAM5135367723OKEEFFE 2845, ANNE8

3611SeniorAM5191777625RUGGERO 6086, LORENA9

3613MayorAM6292955427QUERO MENJIBAR, ANDRES 

FRANCISCO

10

3613SeniorAM0432147327SUKHWANI GANGARAM, SUNIL11

369SeniorCM5213478930COELLO SANCHEZ 4804, Mª. 

PALOMA

12

3510SeniorAM8619025229ANSELMETTI FAOLIONI, 

CLAUDIO

13

3510SeniorAM5161709430MORENO QUIROS 5056, JUANA14

3417SeniorAM5119685118SANMARTIN SANZ, JESUS 645415

3419SeniorAM5114527418GASCON DOPAZO 1752, 

ANTONIO ALFONSO

16

3415SeniorAMH181308021TORRES TRILLO 6220, MARIA17

3415SeniorAM5131278521BENITEZ BARBA 4110, 

MACARENA

18

3413SeniorAM8361573224SALCEDO AGUILAR, JOSE 

ANTONIO

19

3410SeniorCM5229026426COLLADO GUTIERREZ 6018, 

MARIA LUISA

20

3315SeniorCM5213715420TERAN 4204, BERTHA A.21

3315SeniorAM5106593520HERNANDEZ CODES 0559, 

CONSUELO

22

3312MayorAME116243724SOLER ALCANTARA, 

HUMBERTO

23

3312MayorAM5172354726BALLESTA CAUSO 6309, 

JAGOBA

24

335SeniorCM1217172931PEREZ PEREZ  4500, MARIA DEL 

MAR

25

3215SeniorCM5208162919ECHEVERRIA TRUEBA 5733, 

PALOMA

26

3212SeniorAMD490290928GIL MACIAS, 905, MANUEL27

3210SeniorAM5192410028RODRIGUEZ MONTERO 5964, 

FRANCISCO ALBERTO

28
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328SeniorAM5135328030CRESPO CANDELA 5770, Mª 

DOLORES

29

3111SeniorAM5119203425MONTES-JOVELLAR ROVIRA 

2778, FRANCISCO

30

3014SeniorAM7514621121VALLEJO REQUENA, FRANCISCO 

J.

31

3012SeniorAM7520638022RODRIGUEZ DE GASPAR DE 

GRACIA, ANGEL

32

309SeniorAM5174338825TRAMULLAS FERNANDEZ 3768, 

PILAR

33

309SeniorAM2393576526ROMERO LOPEZ, FRANCISCO34

307SeniorAM5121658829MARTIN RODRIGUEZ  4426, 

MARTA

35

307SeniorAM0117177730CASTELLANOS GUERRERO, 

VICTORIANO

36

308MayorAM4361328130OLMEDO GARCIA, RAFAEL37

2914SeniorAM5105846817DUARTE AGUILAR 0514, JOSE38

2911SeniorAM5182147119TUTHILL 5404, REG39

2911Senior440108131924MARQUES GONZALEZ 2370, 

JOSE LUIS

40

296SeniorAM5125008130JIMENEZ GOMEZ 2952, JUAN41

296MayorAM5660844130ARCOCHA AGUIRREZABAL, 

BORJA

42

289SeniorAM0213967223IBAÑEZ CONTRERAS, 

FERNANDO

43

286SeniorAM5122083030VALENCIA MORENO 2457, 

GUADALUPE

44

279SeniorAM5105735320IBAÑEZ CASTILLO 2196, ANGEL45

279MayorAM0215887021PEREZ DE AVALA CONRADI, 

JOSE MARIA

46

277SeniorVB1623502924GURREA BILBAO 4095, JAVIER47

276SeniorAM1509310727PEREZ MERIDA, SALVADOR F.48

274SeniorAM5197604732NANDA, RHONA49

2612SeniorAM2388842624MUÑOZ AMAT, FRANCISCO50

267SeniorCM5213715125GOMEZ SAINZ 4203, JOSE 

MANUEL

51

268MayorAM5160886326KRAUEL CONEJO 5392, JAIME52

2511SeniorAM5191777519BRUNO 6085, GIANNI53

244MayorAM7597255530SANCHEZ LOPEZ, AGUSTIN54

245SeniorAM0050651430RIOS CAÑADAS, FERNANDO 

JESUS

55

238SeniorAM5120409718CUVILLO CANO 0002, IGNACIO 

JOSE

56

214MayorAM8318210728DIAZ PINEDA, RAFAEL57

205SeniorCM5210451323BUENO QUIJADA 4803, EMILIO58
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194SeniorAM1508981329MARTINEZ PALOMEQUE, JUAN 

MANUEL

59

191MayorAM5198636836CLAPPISON, VIRGINIA 670760

RetRetMayorAM0213387622GUTIERREZ-ALVIZ CONRADI, 

PABLO

RetRetSeniorCM5229026528BERMEJO CUERVO 6415, JOSE 

ANTONIO

RetRetMayorAM7597254430PEREZ GAVILAN, JAVIER

RetRetSeniorAM0223412130MOLINA MONTES, JAVIER

NopNopSeniorAM5134899320TROYANO MORENO 4226, JOSE 

LUIS

NopNopSeniorAM7514621021DOMINGUEZ GARCES, MARIA 

JOSE

NopNopMayorAM8769229323GUTIERREZ GIMENEZ 5907, 

JOSE RAMON

NopNopMayorAM5819289624ITURBE ESCOLANO, IGNACIO 

JAVIER
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3536MayorAM51250345+1CRUZ-CONDE 

RODRIGUEZ-GUERRA 2655, 

ANTONIO

1

3734SeniorAM518970093TROWBRIDGE, GEORGE2

4433SeniorAM5109073311GUTIERREZ ONETO 2085, 

MIGUEL ANGEL

3

4133SeniorAM701491988FERNANDEZ OCHOA 5667, 

RICARDO

4

3632MayorAM517483944PIROLLO 5090, CARLO5

3631SeniorAM150102715VALCARCE REIN, IGNACIO6

3630JuniorAM516139757REYNDERS 5006, ALEXANDER7

3430SeniorAM512613364REYNDERS LE RUTTE 5002, 

CHRISTIAAN

8

3427SeniorAM700614737CEVEY MENDOZA 6482, PEDRO 

MIGUEL

9

3926SeniorAM5101976714JIMENEZ MARQUEZ 5688, 

MARIA DOLORES

10

3925SeniorAM5178267614LARRUCEA DE LA RICA, 901, 

JAVIER

11

3225SeniorAM513510018GIL MACIAS 6211, SALVADOR12

3125SeniorAM510665877PEÑA GARCIA 4378, SEBASTIAN13

3225SeniorAM513143167GAZDAR 3767, MINOO14

3624MayorAM8624511312BAUDOUIN ALCOJOR 5971, 

ETIENNE

15

3524SeniorAM5135238412MAESTRE CAÑETE 5915, NURIA16

3524MayorAM5789432811VILLAR RAMOS 5970, SERGIO17

3324MayorAM009465209GUTIERREZ SEDEÑO 6423, 

FRANCISCO DE BORJA

18

3923SeniorAM5108878416MENCIA MARTIN 1433, FIDEL19

3323SeniorAM3128430912GAGO FERNANDEZ 6680, JOSE20

3822SeniorAM5126224618SANCHEZ GONZALO 3383, ROSA 

MARIA

21

3622SeniorAM5106826514ORTEGA GIL 0356, PEDRO22

3222MayorAM7535470210VIVAR GONZALEZ, FRANCISCO 

LUIS

23

3022SeniorAM519863708WILDING, PHILIP 670824

3721SeniorAM5119538917GOMEZ GARCIA, 741, 

FRANCISCO

25

3521SeniorAM5121658315GARCIA AMAT4425, EDUARDO26

3521SeniorAM5113768315GONZALEZ SILES 6118, 

INMACULADA

27

3421SeniorVB0823571813AGUIRRE PASCUAL 6566, 

EDUARDO

28

3121MayorVB0109341310PUJOL LOPEZ A. 5954, JAVIER29

3620SeniorAMD260119017ANGULO VARONA, REGINO30

3020MayorAM1596497311MARINEZ PEDRAZA, MANUEL31
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3719MayorAM5193208918ZARZA MENA 6359, SALVADOR32

3419SeniorAM5114527418GASCON DOPAZO 1752, 

ANTONIO ALFONSO

33

3319SeniorAM5131589415HIDALGO NAVARRO 4509, 

MARIA JOSE

34

3219SeniorVB0420188015ALONSO RODRIGUEZ 4550, 

PEDRO ANGEL

35

3718SeniorAMB235092821SANCHEZ COZAR, JOSE 

ANTONIO

36

3618SeniorAM6134560319SOLER GOMEZ, ANTONIO37

3618SeniorAM5128481018MARTIN ZAYAS 4019, 

MERCEDES

38

3118SeniorAM5139396115SILVA DIAZ 5871, ANTONIA39

3018MayorAM0628528112ARREDONDO CORZO, JUAN 

IGNACIO

40

2918SeniorAM5150326212VALVERDE JUNGUITO 5916, 

IGNACIO

41

2518SeniorAM518214728CUNNINGHAM 5403, ROSALEEN42

3417SeniorAM5119685118SANMARTIN SANZ, JESUS 645443

3117SeniorAM5126224814HIDALGO NAVARRO 4507, 

AURORA

44

2517SeniorAM5113151611CRUZ-CONDE SUAREZ TANGIL 

2652, ALFONSO

45

3616SeniorAME231998021QUERO MARTIR, FRANCISCO 

ANGEL

46

3116SeniorVB0423577516URCELAY GONZALEZ 4551, Mª. 

BEGOÑA

47

3116SeniorCM1217172816UGARTE SANTO TOMAS 4499, 

EDUARDO

48

3016MayorAM0202309015PACHECO BOHORQUEZ 

JOSEFINA, ERROR

49

3016SeniorAM5132082014GUIRADO TIRADO 4508, FELIPE50

3415SeniorAMH181308021TORRES TRILLO 6220, MARIA51

3415SeniorAM5131278521BENITEZ BARBA 4110, 

MACARENA

52

3315SeniorCM5213715420TERAN 4204, BERTHA A.53

3315SeniorAM5106593520HERNANDEZ CODES 0559, 

CONSUELO

54

3215SeniorCM5208162919ECHEVERRIA TRUEBA 5733, 

PALOMA

55

2815SeniorAM5124135015MEZQUITA ZURUTUZA 5499, 

JAVIER

56

2315MayorAM7534538811PAJARIÑO HERMAN, ZARKO57

3614SeniorAM5135367723OKEEFFE 2845, ANNE58

3014SeniorAM7514621121VALLEJO REQUENA, FRANCISCO 

J.

59
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2714SeniorAM5118700717CABALLERO HARRIET 5870, 

VICTOR JORGE

60

2914SeniorAM5105846817DUARTE AGUILAR 0514, JOSE61

3613MayorAM6292955427QUERO MENJIBAR, ANDRES 

FRANCISCO

62

3613SeniorAM0432147327SUKHWANI GANGARAM, SUNIL63

3413SeniorAM8361573224SALCEDO AGUILAR, JOSE 

ANTONIO

64

2313SeniorAM7061699915LLOBREGAT FERRE 5231, 

ALBERTO

65

3912SeniorAM8619026031ESTEBAN MARTIN, ROSA MARIA66

3212SeniorAMD490290928GIL MACIAS, 905, MANUEL67

3312MayorAM5172354726BALLESTA CAUSO 6309, 

JAGOBA

68

3312MayorAME116243724SOLER ALCANTARA, 

HUMBERTO

69

2612SeniorAM2388842624MUÑOZ AMAT, FRANCISCO70

3012SeniorAM7520638022RODRIGUEZ DE GASPAR DE 

GRACIA, ANGEL

71

3611SeniorAM5191777625RUGGERO 6086, LORENA72

3111SeniorAM5119203425MONTES-JOVELLAR ROVIRA 

2778, FRANCISCO

73

2911Senior440108131924MARQUES GONZALEZ 2370, 

JOSE LUIS

74

2911SeniorAM5182147119TUTHILL 5404, REG75

2511SeniorAM5191777519BRUNO 6085, GIANNI76

3510SeniorAM5161709430MORENO QUIROS 5056, JUANA77

3510SeniorAM8619025229ANSELMETTI FAOLIONI, 

CLAUDIO

78

3210SeniorAM5192410028RODRIGUEZ MONTERO 5964, 

FRANCISCO ALBERTO

79

3410SeniorCM5229026426COLLADO GUTIERREZ 6018, 

MARIA LUISA

80

369SeniorCM5213478930COELLO SANCHEZ 4804, Mª. 

PALOMA

81

309SeniorAM2393576526ROMERO LOPEZ, FRANCISCO82

309SeniorAM5174338825TRAMULLAS FERNANDEZ 3768, 

PILAR

83

289SeniorAM0213967223IBAÑEZ CONTRERAS, 

FERNANDO

84

279MayorAM0215887021PEREZ DE AVALA CONRADI, 

JOSE MARIA

85

279SeniorAM5105735320IBAÑEZ CASTILLO 2196, ANGEL86

328SeniorAM5135328030CRESPO CANDELA 5770, Mª 

DOLORES

87

308MayorAM4361328130OLMEDO GARCIA, RAFAEL88
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268MayorAM5160886326KRAUEL CONEJO 5392, JAIME89

238SeniorAM5120409718CUVILLO CANO 0002, IGNACIO 

JOSE

90

307SeniorAM0117177730CASTELLANOS GUERRERO, 

VICTORIANO

91

307SeniorAM5121658829MARTIN RODRIGUEZ  4426, 

MARTA

92

267SeniorCM5213715125GOMEZ SAINZ 4203, JOSE 

MANUEL

93

277SeniorVB1623502924GURREA BILBAO 4095, JAVIER94

296SeniorAM5125008130JIMENEZ GOMEZ 2952, JUAN95

296MayorAM5660844130ARCOCHA AGUIRREZABAL, 

BORJA

96

286SeniorAM5122083030VALENCIA MORENO 2457, 

GUADALUPE

97

276SeniorAM1509310727PEREZ MERIDA, SALVADOR F.98

335SeniorCM1217172931PEREZ PEREZ  4500, MARIA DEL 

MAR

99

245SeniorAM0050651430RIOS CAÑADAS, FERNANDO 

JESUS

100

205SeniorCM5210451323BUENO QUIJADA 4803, EMILIO101

274SeniorAM5197604732NANDA, RHONA102

244MayorAM7597255530SANCHEZ LOPEZ, AGUSTIN103

194SeniorAM1508981329MARTINEZ PALOMEQUE, JUAN 

MANUEL

104

214MayorAM8318210728DIAZ PINEDA, RAFAEL105

191MayorAM5198636836CLAPPISON, VIRGINIA 6707106

RetRetMayorAM7597254430PEREZ GAVILAN, JAVIER

RetRetSeniorAM0223412130MOLINA MONTES, JAVIER

RetRetSeniorCM5229026528BERMEJO CUERVO 6415, JOSE 

ANTONIO

RetRetMayorAM0213387622GUTIERREZ-ALVIZ CONRADI, 

PABLO

RetRetMayorAM7097351915SIERRA  ZANELLA, JORGE

NopNopMayorAM5819289624ITURBE ESCOLANO, IGNACIO 

JAVIER

NopNopMayorAM8769229323GUTIERREZ GIMENEZ 5907, 

JOSE RAMON

NopNopSeniorAM7514621021DOMINGUEZ GARCES, MARIA 

JOSE

NopNopSeniorAM5134899320TROYANO MORENO 4226, JOSE 

LUIS

NopNopMayorAM2361954014PEREZ DIAZ, NORBERTO

NopNopSeniorAM510197637CASTAÑO BARDISA 4696, 

FRANCISCO
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